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 Childbirth Education Policy Revision, 8/08 

 Claims Denials Related to Fetal Nuchal Translucency Measurement, 10/08 

 Clinical Laboratory Improvement Amendments Certification-related Claim Denials, 3/08 



 Correction to "Drugs Added to the Physician's Drug Program Billing Guidelines" Nelarabine (Arranon) - HCPCS Procedure 

Code J9261, 2/08 

 Denials for New Patient Eye Exams, 11/08 

 Dexrazoxane (Totect, HCPCS Procedure Code J3490) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Doripenem (Doribax, HCPCS Procedure Code J3490) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Dietary Evaluation and Counseling, 1/08 

 Drugs Added to the Physicians Drug Program Billing Guidelines, 1/08 

 Endoscopic Retrograde Cholangiopancreatography, 6/08 

 Fosaprepitant Dimeglumine (Emend, HCPCS Procedure Code J3490) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Hemin, 1mg (Panhematin, HCPCS Procedure Code 1640) - Billing Guidelines, 10/08 

 Human Thrombin Topical Protein (Evithrom, HCPCS Procedure Code J3590) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Human Thrombin Topical Protein, Preservative-Free (Recothrom, HCPCS Procedure Code J3590) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Immune Globulin, Non-lyophilized Intravenous (Privigen, J3590) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Ixabepilone Kit for Injection (Ixempra) - Billing Guidelines, 8/08 

 Ixabepilone Kit for Injection (Ixempra, HCPCS Procedure Code J3490) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Lanreotide Injection (Somatuline Depot, HCPCS Procedure Code J3490) - Billing Guidelines, 4/08 

 Natalizumab (Tysabri, HCPCS Procedure Code 2323) - Update to Billing Guidelines, 5/08 

 Oxaliplatin (Eloxatin, HCPCS Procedure Code J9263) - Additional Diagnosis Codes, 10/08 

 Phase II Outpatient Cardiac Rehabilitation, 9/08 

 Prior Authorization of Outpatient Specialized Therapies: Survey Results, 6/08 

 Rate Increase for Physician Fluoride Varnish Services, 9/08 

 Requesting Changes to the Pharmacy Opt-in Provider, 2/08 

 Romiplostim (Nplate, HCPCS Procedure Code J3490) - Billing Guidelines, 12/08 

 Use of Locem Tenens When Called to Active Duty in the Armed Forces, 5/08 

 Web-based Survey for Outpatient Specialized Therapies Prior Authorization Website, 3/08 

 

Prescribers: 

 New Appeals Process Affecting Prior Authorized Medications, 11/08 

 New Pharmacy Prior Authorization Program for Second Generation Antihistamines, 4/08 

 New Pharmacy Prior Authorization Program for Second Generation Antihistamines - Update to Implementation, 5/08 

 New Prior Authorization Program for Brand-name Narcotics:  

o 6/08 

o 7/08 

 New SmartPA Pharmacy Prior Authorization Program, 4/08 

 Prior Authorization Program for Brand-name Narcotics - Update, 8/08 

 Procedures for Prescribing Synagis for RSV Season 2008-2009, 9/08 

 Updated Prescription Advantage List, 6/08 

 

Private Duty Nursing Providers: 

 2008 HCPCS Code Changes to the Home Health Fee Schedule, 2/08 

 Annual Fee Schedule Changes for Private Duty Nursing, 9/08 

 Correction to Recommended Taxonomy Code for National Provider Identifier Mapping, 4/08 

 Private Duty Nursing Services, 5/08 

 Use of the Miscellaneous Medical Supply Code T1999, 3/08 

 

Professional (CMS-1500/837P) Billers: 

 National Drug Code Implementation, Phase III, Special Bulletin V, 10/08 

 National Drug Code Required on Professional Crossover Claims, 10/08 

 

Psychiatrists: 

 Community Care of North Carolina/Carolina ACCESS Override for Mental Health Services Performed by a Direct-enrolled 

Mental Helath Practitioner, 6/08 

 

Residential Treatment Facility Providers: 

 Change to Cost Report Due Date for Calendar Year End Providers, 2/08 

 Change to Cost Reporting Requirements, 5/08 

 Clarification of Cost Reporting Requirements for Residential Treatment Facility Providers, 6/08 

 Mental Health Cost Report Due Date Extention and Cost Report Training, 11/08 

 



Rural Health Clinics: 

 Changes in Drug Rebate Manufacturers:  

o 1/08 

o 3/08 

o 4/08 

 Dietary Evaluation and Counseling. 1/08 

 

School Based Health Centers: 

 Reminders Regarding the Referral Process for Outpatient Behavioral Health Services, 2/08 

 

Targeted Case Managers for Individuals with Mental Retardation/Developmental Disabilities: 

 Implementation of New CAP/MR-DD Waivers, 11/08 

 


